June 28,

Div Rep 1:

2017

Week 4

Summer 2017 Roster & Handicap Report

Division # 024 - Josai |

Div Rep 2:

Div Rep 3:

02401 MAIAM
Host: 03071 Point Ogikubo

SL
8
6
4 *
4
5
4
5

4 *

02404 RISK ZERO

Number

02288
02293
04079
05990
06997
03640
07275
07680

Name
Miura, Tomokazu

Miura, Mai

Kimura, Yusuke
Hayashi, Mitsuharu
Hagisawa, Ichiro
Ito, Takayuki

Endo, Tsubasa

Manno, Taishi

Host: 03004 Billiard Risk

SL
8
9
5
3
3
1
2
2

Number

00851
08962
08963
00050
08964
05309
08965
08966

Name
Yagi, Takeshi

Tomita, Hirohisa
Tadokoro, Risa
Sato, Fumio
Igarashi, Yusuke
Ishiyama, Kyoko
Itaya, Miki
Nakamura, Asahi

02402 Chopper
Host: 03003 Bagus Shinjuku

SL
6
3
6
7
4
3
5
3

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

03671
04834
03718
05449
05042
08480
04277
08811

Number Name

Watanabe, Hiroyuki
lijima, Masanari
Tanaka, Asako
Shinohara, Koji
Kobayashi, Mina
Sakurai, Suzu
Yoshino, Michino

Enomoto, Kazuki

02403 TOBICCO
Host: 03004 Billiard Risk

SL
3
5
2
2
3
2
4
2

Number

03845
00354
01244
03899
05568
01987
01834
05956

Name
Matsukiyo, Fuminori

Shinozaki, Kazuho
Yoshikawa, Shunsuke
Makino, Shingo
Hatakeyama, Masaaki
Kuwahara, Akira
Fukumiya, Akira

Komatsu, Naoto
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